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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Hauser2088
Gymtowne Coastside

9.500 9.175 9.2759.525 37.475
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Sinuo Guo2028
Bay Aerials

8.550 9.600 9.1509.150 36.450
6T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Hannah Stevens2074
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.875 9.1259.475 36.375
4 9 2 3 3 

3 

Lilly Miller2109
Performance

9.175 9.150 9.0009.025 36.350
2 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Alexis Laughlin2062
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 9.425 9.0009.050 36.025
6T 2 4 4T 5 

5 

Vanessa Mellinger2112
Sonoma

9.000 8.975 8.4258.600 35.000
3 7T 11 12 6 

6 

Felicity Azevedo2050
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.300 9.250 8.8008.550 34.900
11 4 12 6T 7 

7 

Bridget Twomey2049
Central Coast

8.500 8.975 8.5508.650 34.675
9 7T 9T 11 8 

8 

Lily Skeen2073
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.825 8.6008.750 34.575
10 11T 8 10 9 

9 

Kaylanna Nichols-Hansen2046
Central Coast

8.600 8.825 8.8008.275 34.500
5 11T 13T 6T 10 

10 

Ashley Wallace2114
Sonoma

8.550 8.100 8.3509.000 34.000
6T 14 6 13T 11 

11 

Pazley Velthoen2078
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.000 8.600 8.6508.175 33.425
13 13 15 9 12 

12 

Lucy Davis2108
Performance

8.250 7.225 8.3508.925 32.750
12 15 7 13T 13 

13 

Makaela Salome2070
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.300 8.850 8.3008.275 32.725
14 10 13T 15 14 

14 

Parker Vaughn2111
Performance

0.000 9.350 8.7008.650 26.700
15 3 9T 8 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenadie Glenn2027
Bay Aerials

9.600 9.325 9.3009.450 37.675
1 7 1 2 1T

1T

Jiya Shah2037
Bay Aerials

9.550 9.500 9.2259.400 37.675
2 2 2T 3 1T

1T

Ridhima Varshney2040
Bay Aerials

9.175 9.550 9.1509.400 37.275
6 1 2T 5T 3 

3 

Mikayla Villalobos2080
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.450 9.150 9.2009.150 36.950
3 11 6 4 4 

4 

Caia Scholz2036
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.400 9.1509.050 36.800
5 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Xiao2042
Bay Aerials

9.325 9.350 9.8008.125 36.600
4 6 15 1 6 

6 

Lanee Huot2061
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 9.225 9.0009.200 36.150
9 10 4T 8T 7 

7 

Addyson Wolf2041
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.775 9.0509.200 36.025
8 15 4T 7 8 

8 

Rio Ancheta-Johnson2106
Performance

8.700 9.250 9.0008.750 35.700
10 8T 11 8T 9 

9 

Alina Rego-Garcia2068
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 9.450 8.7508.900 35.500
12T 3T 10 11 10 

10 

Amelie Janow2029
Bay Aerials

8.400 9.450 8.6508.975 35.475
12T 3T 8T 12 11 

11 

Jenevieve Pacheco2034
Bay Aerials

8.550 9.250 8.9258.425 35.150
11 8T 14 10 12 

12 

Abigail White2115
Sonoma

9.050 8.850 8.2508.550 34.700
7 13 12 14 13 

13 

Charlee Marks2064
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.100 8.825 8.5758.475 33.975
14 14 13 13 14 

14 

Adaline Walsh2081
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.350 8.875 8.1508.975 33.350
15 12 8T 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trisha Thyagarajan2038
Bay Aerials

9.600 9.525 9.4009.325 37.850
1 5 3 3 1 

1 

Tristyn Vargas2039
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.650 9.5009.575 37.825
5 2 1 1 2 

2 

Maya Rao2035
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.625 9.4509.050 37.275
4 3 7T 2 3 

3 

Mia Westmoreland2082
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.500 9.275 9.0009.275 37.050
2 7 4 6 4 

4 

Shea Wong2091
Gymtowne Coastside

8.925 9.675 9.3258.775 36.700
6 1 10 4 5 

5 

Kira Altemueller2025
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.375 8.6009.075 36.250
3 6 6 12 6 

6 

Daphne Santos2071
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 9.550 8.9508.950 36.175
9T 4 9 7 7T

7T

Lauren Lin2031
Bay Aerials

8.600 9.175 9.3009.100 36.175
12T 8 5 5 7T

7T

Marlee Hanson2044
Central Coast

8.875 8.400 8.9009.350 35.525
8 14 2 8 9T

9T

Avery Davis2107
Performance

8.675 8.950 8.8509.050 35.525
11 10 7T 9T 9T

9T

Kherington Azevedo2051
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 9.100 8.8508.750 35.250
14 9 11 9T 11 

11 

Lily Noh2113
Sonoma

8.900 8.775 8.4508.425 34.550
7 12 14 13 12 

12 

Emma Trevor2075
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.700 8.2508.625 34.175
12T 13 13 14 13 

13 

Arbrie Williamson2084
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.700 8.800 8.7008.650 33.850
15 11 12 11 14 

14 

Posa Vega2105
Oroville

8.725 7.900 7.8508.050 32.525
9T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Schuyler2110
Performance

9.150 9.125 8.9509.225 36.450
3T 4 2T 4 1 

1 

Lexi Katsones2045
Central Coast

8.525 9.350 9.3509.125 36.350
11 1 5 1 2 

2 

Avi Bodmann-Evanzz2087
Gymtowne Coastside

9.175 8.775 9.2009.175 36.325
2 11 4 2 3 

3 

Ziqi (Kelly) Jia2030
Bay Aerials

9.125 8.800 9.0759.225 36.225
5 10 2T 3 4 

4 

Lauren Murakami2033
Bay Aerials

8.700 9.200 8.8009.250 35.950
8 3 1 5 5 

5 

Holly Oberdorf2104
Oroville

9.200 9.050 8.7008.650 35.600
1 5 9 7 6 

6 

Natalie Rooks2048
Central Coast

9.150 8.875 8.7508.775 35.550
3T 9 8 6 7 

7 

Stella Rohan2047
Central Coast

8.575 8.950 8.6509.000 35.175
10 8 6 8 8 

8 

Ashlynn Clark2043
Central Coast

8.825 9.325 8.0508.850 35.050
7 2 7 11 9 

9 

Sarah Marks2065
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 8.350 8.5008.325 34.025
6 12 11 9 10 

10 

Gennediy Vieira2079
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.275 9.025 8.4508.175 33.925
13 6 12 10 11 

11 

Annelise Galiano2103
Oroville

8.300 9.000 8.0008.450 33.750
12 7 10 12T 12 

12 

Kelsie Engelhardt2102
Oroville

8.600 8.250 8.0008.050 32.900
9 13 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials * 114.800 28.750 28.875 28.425 28.750
11 1 1

2038 Trisha Thyagarajan 9.600
2027 Kenadie Glenn 9.600 9.450
2037 Jiya Shah 9.550 9.400
2039 Tristyn Vargas 9.650 9.5009.575
2035 Maya Rao 9.625 9.450
2028 Sinuo Guo 9.600
2042 Sophia Xiao 9.800

2 Gymnastics Unlimited * 111.550 27.850 28.425 27.950 27.325
32 2 2

2082 Mia Westmoreland 9.500 9.0009.275
2080 Mikayla Villalobos 9.450 9.200
2074 Hannah Stevens 8.900 9.1259.475
2071 Daphne Santos 9.550
2068 Alina Rego-Garcia 9.450
2062 Alexis Laughlin 9.425
2061 Lanee Huot 9.200

3 Gymtowne Coastside * 110.500 27.600 27.625 27.475 27.800
23 5 3T

2088 Sophie Hauser 9.500 9.175 9.2759.525
2087 Avi Bodmann-Evanzz 9.175 8.775 9.2009.175
2091 Shea Wong 8.925 9.675 9.3258.775

4T Performance * 109.025 27.025 27.750 27.300 26.950
54 3 5

2109 Lilly Miller 9.175 9.150 9.0009.025
2110 Zoe Schuyler 9.150 8.9509.225
2106 Rio Ancheta-Johnson 8.700 9.250 9.000
2111 Parker Vaughn 9.350
2107 Avery Davis 9.050

4T Central Coast * 109.025 26.850 27.650 27.475 27.050
46 4 3T

2048 Natalie Rooks 9.150
2044 Marlee Hanson 8.875 8.9009.350
2043 Ashlynn Clark 8.825 9.325
2045 Lexi Katsones 9.350 9.3509.125
2049 Bridget Twomey 8.975
2047 Stella Rohan 9.000
2046 Kaylanna Nichols-Hansen 8.800
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Sonoma * 104.925 26.950 26.600 26.150 25.225
65 6 6

2115 Abigail White 9.050 8.850 8.550
2112 Vanessa Mellinger 9.000 8.975 8.4258.600
2113 Lily Noh 8.900 8.775 8.450
2114 Ashley Wallace 8.3509.000

7 Oroville * 102.675 26.525 26.300 25.150 24.700
77 7 7

2104 Holly Oberdorf 9.200 9.050 8.7008.650
2105 Posa Vega 8.725
2102 Kelsie Engelhardt 8.600 8.250 8.0008.050
2103 Annelise Galiano 9.000 8.0008.450
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